
2020 CALENDAR

TERM 1

Start Wednesday 15 January  

Close Thursday 09 April (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Thursday 27 February (10:30am)

RETURN Tuesday 03 March

TERM 2

Start Tuesday 05 May

Close Friday 31 July (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Friday 26 June (normal time)

RETURN Monday 06 July 

School Holiday Monday 15 June

Public Holidays Tuesday 16 June (Youth Day)

TERM 3

Start Tuesday 01 September 

Close Wednesday 02 December (10:00am)

Mid Term CLOSE Thursday 15 October (10:30am)

RETURN Tuesday 20 October 

Public Holidays Thursday 24 September (Heritage Day)

School Holiday Friday 25 September


